
 2017-2018 SPRING  
GENERAL CHEMISTRY LAB SCHEDULE 

 
FIRST WEEK GROUP 

 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8
:4

0
-1

1
:3

0

 

 
CE 107 

(01) 

METE 112 (01) 

+ 

Chem 101/111 

all section 

ME 107 

(01) 
 

1.
  
Exp.  20/02/2018 21/02/2018 22/02/2018  

2.
  
Exp.  06/03/2018 07/03/2018 08/03/2018  

3.
  
Exp.  20/03/2018 21/03/2018 22/03/2018  

4.
  
Exp.  03/04/2018 04/04/2018 05/04/2018  

5.
  
Exp.  17/04/2018 18/04/2018 19/04/2018  

6.
  
Exp.  15/05/2018 02/05/2018 03/05/2018  

1
1
:4

0
-1

4
:3

0
 

  
BIO 102 

(01) 

METE 112 

(02) 

ME 107 

(02) 
MAKE UP 

1.
  
Exp.  20/02/2018 21/02/2018 22/02/2018 09/03/2018 

2.
  
Exp.  06/03/2018 07/03/2018 08/03/2018 23/03/2018 

3.
  
Exp.  20/03/2018 21/03/2018 22/03/2018 06/04/2018 

4.
  
Exp.  03/04/2018 04/04/2018 05/04/2018 20/04/2018 

5.
  
Exp.  17/04/2018 18/04/2018 19/04/2018 04/05/2018 

6.
  
Exp.  15/05/2018 02/05/2018 03/05/2018 18/05/2018 

1
4
:4

0
-1

7
:3

0
 

  CE 107 (02) GEO 112 
ME 107 

(03) 

GENE 112 

+ 

BIO 102 

(02) 

1.
  
Exp.  20/02/2018 21/02/2018 22/02/2018 23/02/2018 

2.
  
Exp.  06/03/2018 07/03/2018 08/03/2018 09/03/2018 

3.
  
Exp.  20/03/2018 21/03/2018 22/03/2018 23/03/2018 

4.
  
Exp.  03/04/2018 04/04/2018 05/04/2018 06/04/2018 

5.
  
Exp.  17/04/2018 18/04/2018 19/04/2018 20/04/2018 

6.
  
Exp.  15/05/2018 02/05/2018 03/05/2018 04/05/2018 

Changes due to holidays are marked as bold letters; 23
rd

 April 2018 and 1
st
 May 2018 

 

 

**LAB SECTIONS ARE DIFFERENT FROM THE COURSE SECTIONS** 
 

(SECTIONS ARE ARRANGED ACCORDING TO SURNAMES)

 
CE (01) :  AKÇALI-ÖZKAN  

CE (02) :  ÖZTAŞ-ZEYTUN  

                                                              

METE (01) : AKDOĞAN-GEZER 

METE (02) : GÖRKEM-YILMAZKAN 

 

 

ME (01) : ABU-ÇİÇEKDAĞI 

ME (02) : DEBRE-KARACA 

ME (03) : KARADUMAN-SEVAL 

ME (04) : SEVEN-ZORLU

BIOL (01) : AKMAN-ORTAKAN 

BIOL (02) : ÖZDEMİR-YÜKRÜK 
 



2017-2018 SPRING 
GENERAL CHEMISTRY LAB SCHEDULE 

 
SECOND WEEK GROUP 

 
  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8
:4

0
-1

1
:3

0
 

 

  
MINE 112 

+ 

PETE 112 (02) 

CHE 112 

(01) 
 

1.
  
Exp.   28/02/2018 01/03/2018  

2.
  
Exp.   14/03/2018 15/03/2018  

3.
  
Exp.     28/03/2018   29/03/2018  

4.
  
Exp.   11/04/2018 12/04/2018  

5.
  
Exp.   25/04/2018 26/04/2018  

6.
  
Exp.   09/05/2018 10/05/2018  

1
1
:4

0
-1

4
:3

0
 

 
PHYS 102 (01) 

+ 

PHED 102 
ME (04) 

FDE 107  

(01) 

CHE 112 

(02) 
 

1.
  
Exp. 26/02/2018 27/02/2018 28/02/2018 01/03/2018  

2.
  
Exp. 12/03/2018 13/03/2018 14/03/2018 15/03/2018  

3.
  
Exp.   26/03/2018   27/03/2018   28/03/2018   29/03/2018  

4.
  
Exp. 09/04/2018 10/04/2018 11/04/2018 12/04/2018  

5.
  
Exp. 16/04/2018 24/04/2018 25/04/2018 26/04/2018  

6.
  
Exp. 14/05/2018 08/05/2018 09/05/2018 10/05/2018  

1
4
:4

0
-1

7
:3

0
 

 
PHYS 102  

(02) 

PETE 112 

(01) 
ESE 102 

FDE 107 

(02) 
 

1.
  
Exp. 26/02/2018 27/02/2018 28/02/2018 01/03/2018  

2.
  
Exp. 12/03/2018 13/03/2018 14/03/2018 15/03/2018  

3.
  
Exp.   26/03/2018   27/03/2018   28/03/2018   29/03/2018  

4.
  
Exp. 09/04/2018 10/04/2018 11/04/2018 12/04/2018  

5.
  
Exp. 16/04/2018 24/04/2018 25/04/2018 26/04/2018  

6.
  
Exp. 07/05/2018 08/05/2018 09/05/2018 10/05/2018  

Changes due to holidays are marked as bold letters; 23
rd

 April 2018 and 1
st
 May 2018 

 

 

**LAB SECTIONS ARE DIFFERENT FROM THE COURSE SECTIONS** 
 

((SECTIONS ARE ARRANGED ACCORDING TO SURNAMES)

 

 
PHYS (01) :  AÇAR-GÜRCAN  
PHYS (02) : GÜRKAN-YILMAZ
       

FDE(01) :  AKBİN-GÜVEN 
FDE(02) :  KARAL-ZERGER

CHE (01) : AKBULUT-KARAYAVUZ PETE (01) : AKSOY-TURFANDA 
CHE (02) : KAYA-YILMAZ   PETE (02) : ÜRÜN-YÜCEL 


